SV Neuendettelsau
SG Tirschenreuth
SpVgg Roth

BS Regensburg

SpVgg Roth

SG Schwarzenfeld 2
RC Wendelstein

SV Moosbach 2

GS Boxdorf

SG Tirschenreuth
SV Neuendettelsau
SG Schwarzenfeld 2

SV Moosbach 2

RC Wendelstein

SG Tirschenreuth
SG Schwarzenfeld 2

RC Wendelstein
BS Regensburg
SpVgg Roth
GS Boxdorf

SG Tirschenreuth
GS Boxdorf

SG Schwarzenfeld 2
BS Regensburg

RC Wendelstein
SV Neuendettelsau
SV Moosbach 2
GS Boxdorf

Ligawettkampf Bogen

Oberliga Nordost 2025

am 01.02.2025 in Feucht

RC Wendelstein

SG Schwarzenfeld 2
SV Moosbach 2

GS Boxdorf

BS Regensburg
GS Boxdorf

SG Tirschenreuth
SV Neuendettelsau

RC Wendelstein
SV Moosbach 2
BS Regensburg
SpVgg Roth

GS Boxdorf

SpVgg Roth

BS Regensburg
SV Neuendettelsau

SV Moosbach 2

SG Schwarzenfeld 2
SV Neuendettelsau
SG Tirschenreuth

SpVgg Roth

SV Neuendettelsau
SV Moosbach 2
RC Wendelstein

SG Schwarzenfeld 2
SG Tirschenreuth
BS Regensburg
SpVgg Roth
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213
185
208
202

212
159
165
181

193
200
199
179

197
136
205
167

140
190
209
193

212
186
180
199

150
203
206
177

167
182
191
190

192
209
208
212

147
199
172
186

188
215
189
210

178
169
186
199

215
211
193
154

194
192
174
205



Tabelle
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SV Neuendettelsau
SpVgg Roth

SG Tirschenreuth
GS Boxdorf

BS Regensburg

SV Moosbach 2

SG Schwarzenfeld 2
RC Wendelstein

Ringe

5818
5797
5684
5566
5390
5348
5062
4623

Punkte
44 12
44 12
44 12
32 24
24 32
24 32

6 50
6 50



